Federacao de Desportos Aquaticos do Parana

SWIM
EII;‘AESIL Torneio Regional da 12 Regido (Pré-Mirim/Petiz) RWIREem
Curitiba, 15 - 14/04/2023
Prova 44 Masculino, 100m Borboleta Petiz
16/04/2023 - 12:06 Balizamento

Raia Nome

Série 1 de 2, 12:06

3 Bruno Vianna

4 Steven Matheussi Viana E Silva
5 Pedro Henrigue Cavassin leger
6 Rene Osternack Erbe

Série 2 de 2, 12:08

Bruno Vanzo Assumpcao
Henrique Salomao
Henrique Martynychen

Luis Gustavo Souza

Caua Coelho

Alexandre Celli Schneider
Miguel Fernandes Dos Reis
Eduardo Nogueira Silva

O~NO O~ WNBE

Reg.

371380
376986
367149
366907

369258
369261
366893
366901
366889
367055
369279
367150

Nasc.

2011
2012
2011
2011

2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011

Classe

P2
P1
P2
P2

P1
P1
P2
P2
P2
P2
P1
P2

Entidade

Santa Moénica
Curitibano
Santa Monica
Curitibano

Curitibano
Curitibano
Curitibano
Curitibano
Curitibano
Santa Ménica
Curitibano
Santa Ménica

T. Inscricdo  Tempo

NT
1:46.72
1:49.83

NT

1:38.32
1:35.16
1:32.29
1:23.00
1:24.68
1:32.70
1:35.96
1:41.78
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